HIGH PRESSURE
CONNECTORS
V SERIES
® ®
1www.lemo.com
® ®
V series connectors have been developed for utilisation where protection must be guaranteed under high pressures of

Bend relief for models with collet
Collet
Type CodeR
ef
.
C 65 to 10
K 11 to 15
C 65 to 15
3V
4V
Z
Z
L
ø A +0.1
  0ø B +0.1
  0
Panel Cut-outs
Dimensions (mm)
0V
1V
2V
3V
4V
5V
14.1 12.6 19.0
16.1 14.6 21.0
20.2 18.6 25.5
24.2 22.6 30.0
30.2 28.6 37.0
45.2 42.6 53.0
Series
A B L
Component
Collet nut for F●● and P●●
Mounting hex nut for sockets
Coupling nut 1N = 0.102 kg
Mounting nuts torque
EVP, PSN
0.7 0.8 2 3 5 8
5 7 9 12 17 22
5 7 9 12 17 22
Torque (Nm)
0V 1V 2V 3V 4V 5V
Panel cut-outs
14 www.lemo.com
® ®
Dimensions (mm)
Series
A B e L N S1
0V 17.2 6 M14x1.0 12.5 85 16
1V 19.3 6 M16x1.0 15.5 85 18
2V 23.5 6 M20x1.0 17.5 85 22
3V 27.8 6 M24x1.0 22.0 120 26
4V 34.3 10 M30x1.0 22.5 120 32
5V 50.0 10 M45x1.5 27.0 120 47
LB
e ø
 A
N
S 1
sliding loop
Part number